Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Solomon - (923733) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:40.10
2:40.25
2:45.06
3:09.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:40.25
2:40.10
2:45.06

3:09.56

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

341
340
311
205

WA Pts

340
341
311
205

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

19/07/15
06/02/16
04/04/15
13/04/13

Date

06/02/16
19/07/15
04/04/15
13/04/13

Meet
Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet
Kent Swimming Championships 2016
Beckenham Easter International Open 2015

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Meet
Kent Swimming Championships 2016
Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet
Beckenham Easter International Open 2015

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Basildon
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace

Aldershot

Venue

Crystal Palace
Basildon
Crystal Palace

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
RTW Monson 1
1
RTW Monson 3

Club Swam Under Level

RTW Monson 1
3
1
RTW Monson 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



