Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Solomon - (923733) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.10	341	Н	19/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
2:40.25	340	Н	06/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	RTW Monson	1
2:45.06	311	Н	04/04/15	Beckenham Easter International Open 2015	Crystal Palace		1
3:09.56	205	Н	13/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	RTW Monson	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.25	340	Н	06/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	RTW Monson	1
2:40.10	341	Н	19/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
2:45.06	311	Н	04/04/15	Beckenham Easter International Open 2015	Crystal Palace		1
3:09.56	205	Н	13/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	RTW Monson	3